
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe - Daxlanden, 02.11.2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer A.Ewald Gewichtsklasse

26kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Elias Eckert HRV Bezirk Da./Odw.
3:30

02
SS 5:0

53
SS 14:0

54
 2 10  0 33 1 3.II

2 Ilias Bennani KSV Unterelchingen
SS 7:14

51
TÜ 14:1

44
 2  9  0 21 2 1.I

3 Jeremy Zuber ASV Ludwigshafen
1:20

04
1:10

01
 0  0  0  3 0 7.

4 Karl Suttner SC Isaria Unterföhring
SS 4:3

53
3:03

12
2:00

01
 1  6  0  5 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Theo Gross S.A. Gries
SS 4:0

52
1:10

03 Fr
 1  5  0  4 0 4.II

2 Nico Trautwein SV Weingarten
0:10

01 Fr
1:30

03
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

3 Noah Reister KSV Ketsch
Fr

SS 7:0

51
SS 15:0

52
 2 10  0 22 1 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Elias Eckert - Karl Suttner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Nico Trautwein - Noah Reister

1-Fr Theo Gross (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Karl Suttner SC Isaria Unterföhring 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Nico Trautwein SV Weingarten 0 6.00:10

Pool A 1 Elias Eckert HRV Bezirk Da./Odw. 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Theo Gross S.A. Gries 0 4.00:40

Pool A 2 Ilias Bennani KSV Unterelchingen 5 1.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Noah Reister KSV Ketsch 0 2.00:45
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